
Ecclesfield Primary School - April 2025 

Day Date Time Description 
Year 
Group 

Monday 14.04.25 All day  First day back in school. All 

Tuesday 15.04.25 9.00am 
FS and KS1 Easter Service in school 
Parents and carers invited to watch. 

FS, Y1, 
Y2 

Wednesday 16.04.25 2.00pm 

Y1 History Parent and Carer Afternoon 
Parents and carers are welcome to come and 
join in with some activities in class to support 

the children in their History learning. 

Y1 

Wednesday 16.04.25 All day 

Easter Egg Competition 
Entries to be taken to the classrooms at the 

start of the day. 
All 

Thursday 17.04.25 2.15pm 
KS2 Easter Service in school 

 Parents and carers invited to watch. 

Y3, Y4, 
Y5, Y6 

Thursday 17.04.25 5.00pm 

Parent Teacher Association  
 The First Annual General Meeting. Please 
come along if you would like to be a part of 

the PTA. 

All 

Thursday 17.04.25 Lunch Easter School Dinner Menu (details to follow) All 

Friday 18.04.25 All day Bank Holiday - no school All 

Monday 21.04.25 All day Bank Holiday - no school All 

Wednesday 23.04.25 3.15pm 

Phonics Screening Workshop for Parents and 
Carers.  

A chance for parents and carers to come 
along and find out more information about 

the Phonics Screening Check happening for Y1 
and Y2 pupils.  

Y1, Y2 

Wednesday 23.04.25 All day 
Arches Dance Festival at the Octagon Centre, 

Sheffield. 
Various 
pupils 

Wednesday 30.04.25 2 days Y3 Residential Visit to Hesley Woods Y3 

Wednesday 30.04.25 1.45pm 

Year 2 History Afternoon Activities 
Parents and carers are welcome to come and 
join in with some activities in class to support 

the History learning of the children.  

Y2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Ecclesfield Primary School - May 2025 

Day Date Time Description 
Year 
Group 

Monday 05.05.25 All day Bank Holiday - no school. All 

Tuesday  06.05.25 8.50am 

Y1N Class Assembly 
Parents and Carers are invited to come into a 
special assembly to see what the children in 

class have been learning about. 

Y1N 

Thursday 08.05.25 All day  
Y2 Class Visit to Yorkshire Sculpture Park 

Parent and carer volunteers will be needed. 
Y2 

Friday 09.05.25 2.00pm 
Parent and Carer Coffee Afternoon 

A chance to come and have coffee, cake and 
a chat about school life with Mrs Robinson. 

All 

Monday 12.05.25 
All 
week 

Y6 SATS Week Y6 

Thursday 15.05.25 Lunch 
Summer Census Day  

Special lunch menu (details to follow). 
All 

Tuesday 20.05.25 All day  
Sports Day 

More information will follow about this event. 
All 

Wednesday 21.05.25 2.00pm 

Y3 Geography Parent and Carer Afternoon  
Parents and carers are welcome to come and 
join in with activities linked to our rainforest 

topic. 

Y3 

Thursday 22.05.25 8.50am 

Y4 History Parent and Carer Morning 
Parents are welcome to come and join in with 
some activities in class to find out more about 

Roman mosaics. 

Y4 

Friday 23.05.25 All day 
INSET Day  

No children in school. 
All 

Week beginning 26.05.25 - Half Term (1 week) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Ecclesfield Primary School - June 2025 

Day Date Time Description 
Year 
Group 

Monday 02.06.25 2 weeks Y4 Multiplication Tables Check Weeks Y4 

Wednesday 04.06.25 All day Class Photographs All 

Monday 09.06.25 1 week Y1/Y2 Phonics Screening Check Week Y1, Y2 

Monday 16.06.25 3 days Y6 Thornbridge Residential Visit Y6 

Monday  16.06.25 
All 

Week 

Clean Air Week 
Our Eco-Warrior group will be leading on some 
whole-school activities to raise awareness for 

Clean Air Week. 

All 

Tuesday 17.06.25 2.00pm 

Y5 History Parent and Carer Activity Session 
Parents and carers are welcome to come and 
join in with some activities in class to find 
out more about life in Victorian England. 

Y5 

Tuesday 24.06.25 All day   Reserve Sports Day All 

Dates Throughout June SEND Reviews All 

 

 

 

Ecclesfield Primary School - July 2025 

Day Date Time Description 
Year 
Group 

Tuesday 01.07.25 All day  
Y1 Visit to Cannon Hall Farm  

Parent and carer volunteers will be needed. 
Y1 

Wednesday 02.07.25 All day Ecclesfield Secondary Transition Day Y6 

Thursday 03.07.25 All day Ecclesfield Secondary Transition Day Y6 

Friday 04.07.25 2.00pm 
Parent and Carer Coffee Afternoon 

A chance to come and have coffee, cake and 
a chat about school life with Mrs Robinson 

All 

Week 
Commencing 

08.07.25  
Annual Reports 

Reports will be sent home with each child. 
All 

Monday 07.07.25 2 weeks 
Y5 Bikeability  

More information about this to follow. 
Y5 

Monday 07.07.25 All day 
Y2 Church Visit  

Parent and carer volunteers will be needed. 
Y2 

Wednesday 09.07.25 All day 

Additional Ecclesfield Secondary Transition 
Day 

Parents will be contacted if your child is 
attending this additional day.  

Y6 



Monday  14.07.25 6.00pm 
Y6 Leavers' Performance 

Y6 Parents and carers are invited to attend 
the Y6 leavers' performance. 

Y6 

Tuesday 15.07.25 1.45pm 
Y6 Leavers' Performance 

Y6 Parents and carers are invited to attend 
the Y6 leavers' performance. 

Y6 

Tuesday 15.07.25 3.30pm 
Parents' Meeting to meet the new class 

teacher and find out about the coming year. 
FS-Y5 

Wednesday 16.07.25 2.00pm 

FS Art Parent and Carer Afternoon 
A chance for parents and carers to come 

along and enjoy some creative Art activities 
with the children.  

FS 

Thursday 17.07.25 2.00pm  
Y1 Parent and Carer DT Activity Afternoon   
Parents and carers are welcome to join in 
with making puppets alongside the children. 

Y1 

Friday 18.07.25 9.00am 
FS and KS1 Progress Assembly 

A special end of year assembly to celebrate 
the achievements of one pupil in each class. 

FS, Y1, 
Y2 

Friday 18.07.25 2.15pm 
KS2 Progress Assembly 

A special end of year assembly to celebrate 
the achievements of one pupil in each class. 

Y3, Y4, 
Y5, Y6 

Friday 18.07.25 10.00am 

Rocksteady Music Performance 
Children who have been taking Rocksteady 
music lessons will be performing for their 

parents and carers. 

Various 
pupils 

Monday 21.07.25 2.15pm 

Y6 Leavers' Assembly 
All Y6 parents and carers are invited to share 

the journey of the Y6 pupils in a special 
assembly 

Y6 

Tuesday 22.07.25 Lunch 
Last Day of School Dinner Menu  

(details to follow) 
All 

Wednesday 23.07.25 All Day INSET Day - no children in school All 

24.07.25 - Start of the summer holidays 

 


